The project includes enhancement of transmission network by construction of one (1) new 
132kV Substation at Udarbond Cachar along with its associated transmission lines with 100 
MVA transformation capacity addition and 30 ckm of new transmission lines at an estimated 
cost of ₹ 258.00 Cr (Rupees Two Hundred Fifty Eight only) has been proposed for this 
project “Construction of One (1) no. of 132kV Substation along with its associated 
transmission lines” at Udarbond, Cachar District, Silchar. 

The details of Project Includes 

SL 
No 

Name of the Project 

1 
132/33kV, 2X50 MVA at Udarbond (GIS)